oul.omol.odcomn.

T 1/4/1/171/]/5 s

ISBK RACING DAY

| 20.5.2016. Grobnik 4,168 km
1000 20.5.2016. 16:15 .
Race (7 Laps) started at 16:21:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
2 1:44.621 16:25:10.065
(11) Ivan HRZENJAK 3 1:46.842 +2.221 16:26:56.907
1 1:37.974 +4.128  16:23:10.934 4 1:47.669 +3.048  16:28:44.576
2 1:33.846 16:24:44.780 5 1:48.209 +3.588 16:30:32.785
3 1:33.988 +0.142 16:26:18.768 6 1:49.216 +4.595 16:32:22.001
4 1:34.154 +0.308 16:27:52.922 7 1:49.442 +4.821 16:34:11.443
5 1:34.608 +0.762 16:29:27.530 .
6 1:34.806 +0.960 16:31:02.336 (53) Ivan VUKOJEVIC
7 1:34.885 +1.039  16:32:37.221 1 1:55.960 +5.101  16:23:31.438
2 1:50.859 16:25:22.297
(91) ieljko PAVLOVIC 3 1:50.984 +0.125 16:27:13.281
1 1:37.798 +3.948 16:23:10.528 4 1:52.264 +1.405 16:29:05.545
2 1:33.850 16:24:44.378 5 1:56.593 +5.734 16:31:02.138
3 1:34.038 +0.188 16:26:18.416 6 1:52.938 +2.079 16:32:55.076
4 1:33.960 +0.110  16:27:52.376 )
5 1:34.711 +0.861 16:29:27.087 (43) Matija KLOJCNIK
6 1:35.094 +1.244 16:31:02.181 1 1:48.967 +6.327 16:23:23.120
7 1:35.100 +1.250 16:32:37.281 2 1:42.640 16:25:05.760
3 1:42.991 +0.351 16:26:48.751
(7) Bojan MAJKIC p4 4:39.637  +2:56.997  16:31:28.388
1 1:39.724 +4.285  16:23:12.455
2 1:35.439 16:24:47.894
3 1:35.638 +0.199  16:26:23.532
4 1:36.732 +1.293  16:28:00.264
5 1:36.575 +1.136  16:29:36.839
6 1:36.364 +0.925  16:31:13.203
7 1:37.091 +1.652  16:32:50.294
(60) Petar BAKSA
1 1:43.594 +3.478 16:23:17.699
2 1:40.116 16:24:57.815
3 1:40.818 +0.702  16:26:38.633
4 1:41.319 +1.203  16:28:19.952
5 1:40.669 +0.553  16:30:00.621
6 1:40.401 +0.285  16:31:41.022
7 1:40.398 +0.282  16:33:21.420
(87) Mark CURK
1 1:48.768 +7.400  16:23:23.281
2 1:42.901 +1.533  16:25:06.182
3 1:42.862 +1.494  16:26:49.044
4 1:43.519 +2.151 16:28:32.563
5 1:41.368 16:30:13.931
6 1:42.899 +1.531 16:31:56.830
7 1:44.032 +2.664  16:33:40.862
(55) Bruno CMRK
1 1:46.437 +2.820  16:23:20.912
2 1:43.617 16:25:04.529
3 1:44.257 +0.640 16:26:48.786
4 1:43.866 +0.249  16:28:32.652
5 1:43.987 +0.370  16:30:16.639
6 1:44.240 +0.623  16:32:00.879
7 1:45.856 +2.239 16:33:46.735
(48) Saso KRANER
1 1:49.648 +5.398  16:23:24.890
2 1:44.250 16:25:09.140
3 1:45.498 +1.248  16:26:54.638
4 1:45.818 +1.568  16:28:40.456
5 1:45.937 +1.687  16:30:26.393
6 1:46.287 +2.037  16:32:12.680
7 1:46.029 +1.779  16:33:58.709
(76) Andrej RANTASA
1 1:50.312 +5.691 16:23:25.444
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